
Osama Alruwaili,
Saudi Arabia (Studying PhD at the
School of Linguistics)

      Osama Alruwaili, received an award in 
2019 from HRH Prince Mohammed bin 
Nawaf Al Saud, the Ambassador of the 
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia to the UK, for 
being the Best Saudi Students Club 
President in the UK. The award showed 
recognition of the important work 
Osama carried out in supporting Saudi 
students studying at Bangor University. 
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 Bangor
University was
 founded in
1884, making
 it one of the
four traditional
 research led
universities
in Wales

Pre-sessional Courses
IELTS 4.0 – 6.0 within 8 months

COSTENTRY LEVEL START MONTH END MONTH

IELTS 4.0 £6,100February September

IELTS 4.5 £4,950April September

IELTS 5.0 £3,200June - 
September

September
December

IELTS 5.5 £2,200July  - 
September

September
December

IELTS 6.0
(1 x below 5.5)

£1,200August
November

September
December

*Students joining a 
programme which 
requires an IELTS 
6.5 or equivalent 
will need at least 
0.5 higher than the 
entry specified 
above.

For more information:  E: elcos@bangor.ac.uk   |   W: www.bangor.ac.uk/elcos

General English Courses
and Pre-sessional Courses
The courses below are for people who want to study and 
improve their English ability in a university environment.

Language Improvement Courses
 IELTS 2.5 - 4.0 In 3 Months (CEFR A2 To B1)

£250 per week
£200 per week

21 hours a week (5 mornings & 3 afternoons)
15 hours a week (5 mornings only)

- kuwbangor
Kuwaiti Students in Bangor (KSB):

www.undebbangor.com/
opportunities/society/10450/

@SaudiBangor
The Saudi Society Club at Bangor:

www.undebbangor.com/
opportunities/society/17081/

@BangorUni_intl

/BangorUniversityInternational

/Bangorinternational

/Bangortv

Noor Al-Zubaidi
Country Manager
(Middle East & North Africa /Turkey)

      : n.al-zubaidi@bangor.ac.uk
      : +44 (0) 7833 237652
      : www.bangor.ac.uk/international
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Accommodation
Our accommodation has been voted top 15 in the UK (WhatUni Student Choice 
Awards, 2020) and we have a variety of different rooms available all of which 
include internet, heating, electricity, insurance and water bills in the cost, as 
well as free Gym Membership and free Campus Life membership.

Tuition Fees & Living Costs

Arts and Humanities

Business Studies

Biological Sciences and Zoology

Computer Science

Design Studies

Education

Electronic Engineering

Environmental Science, Forestry,
Conservation and Geography

Healthcare Sciences

Law

Medical Sciences

Ocean Sciences

Psychology

Sports, Health & Exercise Science

£15,250

£15,250

£17,250

£17,250

£15,750

£15,250

£17,250

£17,250

£16,250

£15,250

£16,250

£17,250

£17,250

£16,250

£16,250

£16,250

£18,050

£16,750

£16,750

£16,750

£18,050

£18,050

£16,750

£16,250

£16,750

£18,050

£18,050

£16,750

£15,750

£17,050

£18,250

£18,250

N/A

£15,750

£18,250

£18,250

£18,750

£15,750

£18,750

£18,250

£18,750

£18,250

SUBJECT AREA UNDERGRADUATE POSTGRADUATE PhD

ANNUAL TUITION FEES (FOR SEPTEMBER 2022 INTAKE)

International Scholarships

You can find full details of our scholarships, including eligibility requirements, 
at www.bangor.ac.uk/international/future/scholarship

SCHOLARSHIP

Vice-Chancellor
Scholarship

Professional Experience
Scholarship

Dean Scholarship
2022/23 intake

International Scholarship
2022/23 intake

Alumni/Existing
Students/Family
Discount

ELIGIBILE COUNTRIESVALUE

Valued at 50% of
the Tuition Fee 

Up to £4,000

Up to £5,000

Up to £3,000

£1,000 in addition to
the Bangor International
Scholarship

All countries

All countries

All countries

All countries

All countries

For information on how to write a research proposal visit:
www.bangor.ac.uk/international/applying/research-proposal

FACILITIES PROVIDED

FREE
CAMPUS LIFE
ACTIVITIES

FREE
WI-FI ACCESS

FREE GYM
MEMBERSHIP

LAUNDRY
FACILITIES

SPORTS
FACILITIES

CAFÉ/
BAR

SOCIAL
SPACES

SHOPHALL WARDENS AND
SECURITY - 24 HOUR

ASSISTANCE

Monthly Cost
Accommodation    |   £420 - 800

Contract period:   Undergraduate  |  40 or 42 weeks

      Postgraduate     |  51 weeks

Location
Bangor is set between the 
Snowdonia Mountains and the sea, 
and is a beautiful place to study.  
With miles of beautiful coastline 
and the nearby Snowdonia 
National Park, the area boasts 
some of the most spectacular 
scenery in the country meaning 
there is plenty to do in your spare 
time, including visiting the 
Adventure Parc Snowdonia which 
has the World's first Inland Surf 
Lagoon and Zipworld which has 
the fastest zip line in the World.


